M U LT I - S C E N E PRESET LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM
RES IDENT IAL  APPL ICAT IONSSMALL COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
GRAFIK3000SERIESGRAFIK3000SERIES
NEW
FEATURING THE
C O N T R O L S  A L L  M O D E R N  L I G H T  S O U R C E S  W I T H O U T  I N T E R F A C E S
®
Brazil

ordering custom finishes
and engraving options.
HOW TO ORDER
COLOURS, FINISHES AND ENGRAVING
France
TEL: +33.(0)1.41.05.42.80
FAX: +33.(0)1.41.05.01.80
FREEPHONE: 0800.90.12.18
Germany
TEL: +49.(0)30.9710.4590
FAX: +49.(0)30.9710.4591
FREEPHONE: 00800.5887.6635
Italy
FREEPHONE: 800.979.208
Japan
TEL: +81.3.5575.8411
FAX: +81.3.5575.8420
FREEPHONE: 0120.083.417
Spain, Barcelona
TEL: +34.93.496.57.42
FAX: +34.93.496.57.01
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Spain, Madrid
TEL: +34.91.567.84.79
FAX: +34.91.567.84.78
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666
FAX: +65.6220.4333
European headquarters
Lutron EA Ltd.
6 Sovereign Close
London, E1W 3JF
UK
TEL: +44.(0)20.7702.0657
FAX: +44.(0)20.7480.6899
FREEPHONE: 0800.282.107
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666

ordering custom finishes
and engraving options.
HOW TO ORDER
COLOURS, FINISHES AND ENGRAVING
France
TEL: +33.(0)1.41.05.42.80
FAX: +33.(0)1.41.05.01.80
FREEPHONE: 0800.90.12.18
Germany
TEL: +49.(0)30.9710.4590
FAX: +49.(0)30.9710.4591
FREEPHONE: 00800.5887.6635
Italy
FREEPHONE: 800.979.208
Japan
TEL: +81.3.5575.8411
FAX: +81.3.5575.8420
FREEPHONE: 0120.083.417
Spain, Barcelona
TEL: +34.93.496.57.42
FAX: +34.93.496.57.01
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Spain, Madrid
TEL: +34.91.567.84.79
FAX: +34.91.567.84.78
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666
FAX: +65.6220.4333
European headquarters
Lutron EA Ltd.
6 Sovereign Close
London, E1W 3JF
UK
TEL: +44.(0)20.7702.0657
FAX: +44.(0)20.7480.6899
FREEPHONE: 0800.282.107
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666

ordering custom finishes
and engraving options.
HOW TO ORDER
COLOURS, FINISHES AND ENGRAVING
France
TEL: +33.(0)1.41.05.42.80
FAX: +33.(0)1.41.05.01.80
FREEPHONE: 0800.90.12.18
Germany
TEL: +49.(0)30.9710.4590
FAX: +49.(0)30.9710.4591
FREEPHONE: 00800.5887.6635
Italy
FREEPHONE: 800.979.208
Japan
TEL: +81.3.5575.8411
FAX: +81.3.5575.8420
FREEPHONE: 0120.083.417
Spain, Barcelona
TEL: +34.93.496.57.42
FAX: +34.93.496.57.01
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Spain, Madrid
TEL: +34.91.567.84.79
FAX: +34.91.567.84.78
FREEPHONE: 0900.948.944
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666
FAX: +65.6220.4333
European headquarters
Lutron EA Ltd.
6 Sovereign Close
London, E1W 3JF
UK
TEL: +44.(0)20.7702.0657
FAX: +44.(0)20.7480.6899
FREEPHONE: 0800.282.107
Worldwide headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Toll-free: 1.888.LUTRON1
Asian headquarters
Lutron GL Ltd.
15 Hoe Chiang Road
#07-03 Euro Asia Centre
Singapore 089316
TEL: +65.6220.4666